
Year 7 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 

Subject - Maths 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

4/9/23 BL Base Line Test 
Place value 
4 rules 
BIDMAS + Functional Lesson 
Multiples, factors, primes 
Fractions Simplify, compare, amount 
Fractions Add and subtract 

11/9/23  

18/9/23  

25/9/23  

2/10/23  

9/10/23  

16/10/23  

30/10/23  Decimals, add, subtract, order 
FDP 
PPE assessment 
Feedback 
Percentages 
Percentages + Functional Lesson 
Area and perimeter 

6/11/23  

13/11/23 PPE 

20/11/23 PPE 

27/11/23  

4/12/23  

11/12/23  

1/1/24  Algebra Collecting, multiply, dividing 
Directed number  +Functional Lesson 
Substitution 
Place value 
Angles  
Assessment  
Feedback 

8/1/24  

15/1/24  

22/1/24  

29/1/24  

5/2/24 A 

12/2/24  

26/2/24  Angles + Functional Lesson 
Area and perimeter and volume 
Solving equations 
Assessment 
Feedback 

4/3/24  

11/3/24  

18/3/24 A 

25/3/24  

15/4/24  Solving Equations and forming 
Sequences and nth term 
Percentage Increase and decrease 
Revision 
PPE Assessment 
PPE Feedback 

22/4/24  

29/4/24  

6/5/24  

13/5/24 PPE 

20/5/24 PPE 

3/6/24  Interest + Functional Lesson 
Fractions, improper and mixed 
Probability 
More Probability 
Reteach/Prepare 
Reteach/Prepare 
Reteach/Prepare 

10/6/24  

17/6/24  

24/6/24  

1/7/24  
8/7/24  
15/7/24  

 


