## Year 7 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 Subject - Maths



Date	Exams/ Assess	Unit(s)
4/9/23	BL	Base Line Test
11/9/23		Place value
18/9/23		4 rules
25/9/23		BIDMAS + Functional Lesson
2/10/23		Multiples, factors, primes
9/10/23		Fractions Simplify, compare, amount
16/10/23		Fractions Add and subtract
30/10/23		Decimals, add, subtract, order
6/11/23		FDP
13/11/23	PPE	PPE assessment
20/11/23	PPE	Feedback
27/11/23		Percentages
4/12/23		Percentages + Functional Lesson
11/12/23		Area and perimeter
1/1/24		Algebra Collecting, multiply, dividing
8/1/24		Directed number +Functional Lesson
15/1/24		Substitution
22/1/24		Place value
29/1/24		Angles
5/2/24	Α	Assessment
12/2/24		Feedback
26/2/24		Angles + Functional Lesson
4/3/24		Area and perimeter and volume
11/3/24		Solving equations
18/3/24	Α	Assessment
25/3/24		Feedback
15/4/24		Solving Equations and forming
22/4/24		Sequences and nth term
29/4/24		Percentage Increase and decrease
6/5/24		Revision
13/5/24	PPE	PPE Assessment
20/5/24	PPE	PPE Feedback
3/6/24		Interest + Functional Lesson
10/6/24		Fractions, improper and mixed
17/6/24		Probability
24/6/24		More Probability
1/7/24		Reteach/Prepare
8/7/24		Reteach/Prepare
15/7/24		Reteach/Prepare